

Х

## 2024 California Chic Classic

Pre-Teen/Junior Multi-Dance Entry Form Please use Pro/Am entry form for single dance entries



Leader: NDCA # Follower: NDCA # Studio Name: Parent Name: Address, City State, ZIP Contact Phone # **Contact Email Address:** х Fee Category (circle event and age categories) Style Age (Circle) Dances \$40 Teddy Bear 2-Dance Multi-Dance Challenge Int. Ballroom 7 & under W/Q 7 & under Ch/S/J \$40 Teddy Bear 3-Dance Multi-Dance Challenge Int'l Latin Int'l Ballroom \$40 Pre-Teen 1 3-Dance Multi-Dance Challenge 9 & under W/T/Q Π \$60 Pre-Teen 1 Fordney Foundation Challenge Int'l Ballroom 9 & under W/T/F/Q \$40 10-11 W/T/Q Pre-Teen 2 Pre-Champ Int'l Ballroom Č \$90 Pre-Teen 2 Fordney Foundation Scholarship Int'l Ballroom 10-11 W/T/F/Q \$40 Ch/S/J Pre-Teen 1 3-Dance Multi-Dance Challenge Int'l Latin 9 & under \$60 Pre-Teen 1 Fordney Foundation Challenge Int'l Latin 9 & under Ch/S/R/J \$40 Pre-Teen 2 Pre-Champ Int'l Latin 10-11 Ch/S/J \$90 Pre-Teen 2 Fordney Foundation Scholarship Int'l Latin 10-11 Ch/S/R/J Ċ \$40 Pre-Teen American Smooth 11 & under W/T/F \$40 Junior or Youth Silver/Gold (circle age group) Int'l Ballroom J2 (14-15) Y (16-18) WTO \$40 Junior Pre-Champ (circle age group) Int'l Ballroom J1 (12-13) J2 (14-15) W/T/Q Ċ W/T/VW/F/Q \$90 Junior Fordney Foundation Scholarship Int'l Ballroom J1 (12-13) J2 (14-15) \$40 Junior Bronze/Silver (circle age group) Int'l Latin J1 (12-13) J2 (14-15) Ch/S/J \$40 Junior Pre-Champ (circle age group) Int'l Latin J1 (12-13) J2 (14-15) Ch/S/.I \$90 Junior Fordney Foundation Scholarship Int'l Latin J1 (12-13) J2 (14-15) Ch/S/R/Paso/J Ö \$40 American Smooth J1 (12-13) J2 (14-15) W/T/F Junior Bronze (circle age group) \$40 American Smooth 12-15 years W/T/F/VW Junior Multi-Dance Challenge Ö \$40/\$90 Youth: Pre-Champ (W, T, Q) or/and Fordney Scholarship Int'l Ballroom 16-18 Fordney – 5 Dances \$40/\$90 Youth: Pre-Champ (C, S, J) or/and Fordney Scholarship Ċ Int'l Latin 16-18 Fordney – 5 Dances \$40 American Smooth W/T/F/VW Youth 16-18

## Entry fees include session tickets for the <u>competitor only</u>. <u>Parents and spectators</u> <u>must purchase session tickets separately</u>.

## Parents Signature for Release

All persons attending this event, whether as a spectator, competitor, studio employee or guest of the organizers, shall be bound by the rules of California Chic Classic and the NDCA and by participating in this event, automatically become obligated to adhere to them. The California Chic Classic, NDCA, participating studios, attending vendors and other affiliates accept no responsibility for any loss or theft of articles left in changing rooms, ballroom, or hotel rooms, or for any loss or injury sustained by persons attending this event. The California Chic Classic and the NDCA will not be held liable for injuries sustained by persons attending this event, whether as a spectator, competitor, official, studio employee, or guest of the organizers. Everyone does so at his or her own r i s k . The undersigned hereby expressly and irrevocably waives any claim or claims arising from any loss or injury incurred at this event. **All competitors parents are also required to sign the separate General Release and Consent Form** 

Х

California Chic Classic, 2127 N. 2nd Ave, Upland, CA, 91784

Tel: 714-408-5959 - Entries will NOT be accepted, processed or included in the program without payment in full